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Wertnote Reiter
7,2 Wimmer Lisa
7,1 Wimmer Evelyne
6,9 Hartmann Margit
6,8 Lindinger Sarah
6,5 Meinl Nina
6,4 Brand Isabel
6,3 Schmid Raphaela
6,2 Thumer Susanne
6,0 Pechmann Simone
58 Wetton Cornelia
5,6 Schmid Lisa Maria

Reitertreffen Griinau im Almtal 2012

Pferd

JOLLY S

MAHLAT (HADBAN)
MASHID

JOLLY S

GANDALPH THE GREY
MISS HOLLY GOLIGHTLY
BA TOKAJI

RIH 13

F.E.'S PRINCESS
VEZNA S

SHAHIBA BINT NAJIB
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Ergebnisliste Rittigkeit Bewerb 1

CupPlatz

CupPunkte
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13,5
12,4
11,3
10,2
9,0
7,8
6,6



